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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (18th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:10:28PM

Assembly District 37

 1,144 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 54 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,235 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,234 

 720 JULIA SALAZAR (DEMOCRATIC)

 343 JULIA SALAZAR (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CARLO MAX ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIN KURZATKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,067 

Unrecorded  167 

Assembly District 38

 1,532 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 76 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 42 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,654 

(4)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,650 

 966 JULIA SALAZAR (DEMOCRATIC)

 444 JULIA SALAZAR (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDRES CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ROVKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN BENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CRUZ NITTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER KWAPISIEWIEZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,423 

Unrecorded  227 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (18th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:10:28PM

Total for State Senator (18th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 2,676 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 130 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 78 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,889 

(5)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,884 

 1,686 JULIA SALAZAR (DEMOCRATIC)

 787 JULIA SALAZAR (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDRES CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ROVKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLO MAX ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN BENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CRUZ NITTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIN KURZATKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER KWAPISIEWIEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,490 

Unrecorded  394 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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